CONTINUATION

INSPECTION, INVESTIGATION AND SAFETY SUPERVISORY UNIT

JOB

CODE

03782
05390
09340
09860
39340
47020

NON-PROFESSIONAL
JOBTITLE

Tax Account Collections Supervisor
Insurance Investigator Supervisor
Automotive Equipment Specialist
District Lottery Supervisor

Health Facility Plan Review Supervisor
Corrections Mail Inspector Supervisor

CONTINUATION

PAY SCALE
GROUP

07
08
06
07
08
05

INSPECTION, INVESTIGATION, AND SAFETY SUPERVISORY UNIT

[

B

CODE
06656

08610
08620
23140
38011
38330
39250
39510

PROFESSIONAL
JOBTITLE

Employment Security Audit and Investigation Supervisor
Facility Reimbursement Officer 1

Facility Reimbursement Officer 2

Veterans Education Advisor Supervisor

Drug and Alcohol Licensing Specialist Supervisor

Drug Program Specialist 3

Health Facility Quality Examiner Supervisor

Medical Assistance Pharmaceutical Programs Supervisor

PAY SCALE
GROUP

08
06
07
09
08
09
09
09



