CONTINUATION

INSPECTION, INVESTIGATION AND SAFETY SUPERVISORY UNIT NON-PROFESSIONAL

<u>JOB</u>	JOB TITLE	PAY SCALE
CODE		GROUP
03782	Tax Account Collections Supervisor	07
05390	Insurance Investigator Supervisor	08
09340	Automotive Equipment Specialist	06
09860	District Lottery Supervisor	07
39340	Health Facility Plan Review Supervisor	08
47020	Corrections Mail Inspector Supervisor	05

CONTINUATION

INSPECTION, INVESTIGATION, AND SAFETY SUPERVISORY UNIT **PROFESSIONAL**

JOB	JOB TITLE	PAY SCALE
CODE		GROUP
06656	Employment Security Audit and Investigation Supervisor	08
08610	Facility Reimbursement Officer 1	06
08620	Facility Reimbursement Officer 2	07
23140	Veterans Education Advisor Supervisor	09
38011	Drug and Alcohol Licensing Specialist Supervisor	08
38330	Drug Program Specialist 3	09
39250	Health Facility Quality Examiner Supervisor	09
39510	Medical Assistance Pharmaceutical Programs Supervisor	09